RF connectivity
Quick reference guide
2      RF Connectivity  Quick reference guide
Trusted RF connectivity solutions
to maximize cable subscribers satisfaction
At the edge of your hybrid fiber coaxial (HFC) network, RF connectivity  components ensure the connection to your subscriber.
At Commscope, with more than 40 years of experience serving cable operators, we understand  that the satisfaction of subscribers depend
on the performance and reliability of our connectivity solutions.

Block
Barrel
Splice
Horizontal
Splitters
3      RF Connectivity  Quick reference guide
Coaxial amplifiers and components
Ordering Information
MID Description
CSAPDU5VPI SUB AMP, APD, UNITY FWD REV, PVOIP, PI, 5-OUT
CSAPDU9VPI SUB AMP, APD, UNITY FWD REV, PVOIP, PI, 9-OUT
CSF1APDU9VPI SUB AMP, APD, UNITY F/R, PVP, PI, 9 (5-85MHz)
CSZAPDU9VP Passive VoIP Amplifier, unity forward/reverse 1.2GHz/nine ports
CSMAPDU5VPI SUB AMP, MOCA APD, UNITY F/R, PVOIP, PI, 5-P
CSMAPDU9VPI SUB AMP, MOCA APD, UNITY F/R,PVOIP, PI, 9-P
SVA10RPFS SUB AMP, 10dB REV, MINI, 1-OUT
SVA1510AFRSM SUB AMP, 15dB FWD, 10dB REV, MINI, 1-OUT
SVA154PRS SUB AMP, 15dB FWD, 4-OUT
SVA15PRSM SUB AMP, 15dB FWD, MINI, 1-OUT
SVA15PRSMI SUB AMP, 15dB FWD, MINI, PI, 1-OUT
SVA15PRSMS SUB AMP, 15dB FWD, MINI, APD, 1-OUT
SVA15PRSN SUB AMP, 15dB FWD, NANO, 1-OUT
SVA15PRSNI SUB AMP, 15dB FWD, NANO, PI, 1-OUT
CSAPAE612V500 Power Adaptor for Subcriber Amplifer ac/dc 12V 500mA, EISA VI
SVAPA15V300 AC/DC 15V, 300MA, PWR ADAP, FWD/REV SUB AMP
CSAPAE415V500 AC/DC 15V, 500MA, EISA 4, Power Adapter
CSHMPIE Power Insterter for Subscriber Amplifiers with High Isolation
Amplifiers
CSZAPDU9VP CSMAPDU9VP SVA15PRSM

	· 6kV ring wave surge protection on all ports
Splitters and directional couplers
Ordering Information
MID Description
1.2GHz Vertical Dual Mount Splitters
CSV2GD-1.2 Two-way splitter, 5-1218MHz dual mount
CSV3GD-1.2 Three-way splitter. 5-1218 MHz dual mount
CSV4GD-1.2 Four-way splitter, 5-1218 MHz dual mount
CSV8GD-1.2 Eight-way splitter, 5-1218 MHz dual mount
1.8GHz Horizontal Splitters
CS2G1.8 HomeConnect Two-Way Splitter,5-1218/1800MHz
CS3G1.8 HomeConnect Three-Way Splitter,5-1218/1800MHz
CS4G1.8 HomeConnect Four-Way Splitter,5-1218/1800MHz
MoCA Horizontal Splitters
CSM2G Two-way MoCA Splitter, 5–1675 MHz
CSM3G Three-way MoCA Splitter, 5–1675 MHz
CSM4G Four-way MoCA Splitter, 5–1675 MHz
Directional Couplers
SVDC6G DIRECTIONAL COUPLER, T-TYPE, 6dB
SVDC9G DIRECTIONAL COUPLER, T-TYPE, 9dB
SVDC12G DIRECTIONAL COUPLER, T-TYPE, 12dB
SVDCW6G DIRECTIONAL COUPLER, WALL-MOUNT, 6dB
SVDCW9G DIRECTIONAL COUPLER, WALL-MOUNT, 9dB
SVDCW12G DIRECTIONAL COUPLER, WALL-MOUNT, 12dB
SVDCW16G DIRECTIONAL COUPLER, WALL-MOUNT, 16dB
SVDCW20G DIRECTIONAL COUPLER, WALL-MOUNT, 20dB
SVDCW23G DIRECTIONAL COUPLER, WALL-MOUNT, 23dB
SVDCW26G DIRECTIONAL COUPLER, WALL-MOUNT, 26dB
Ordering Information
MID Description
1GHz Horizontal Splitters
SV2G SPLITTER, 2-WAY, 1GHz

SCTE 01-2006)
Grounding solutions
Ordering Information
MID Description
SVGB1G GROUND BLOCK, BRASS, 1GHz, 1-PIECE
SVGB1GA GROUND BLOCK, BRASS, 1GHz, 2-PIECE
SVGB1GD GROUND BLOCK, BRASS, 1GHz, DUAL, 1-PIECE
SVGBSP GROUND BLOCK, BRASS, 1GHz, SURGE PROTECT
Grounding Solutions
SVGB1G SVGBSP
Application
Protect your home network  from unwanted electrical surges
with our reliable grounding products.
Forged from brass and galvanically. Compatible to interface
with copper ground wires and Brass F connectors.
Barrel splices and wall plates
Ordering Information
MID Description
SVF81GA FITTING, F81 BARREL, SEALING SURFACE
SVF81GAC FITTING, F81 BARREL, ALL-THREAD
SVF81GACNW FITTING,F81 BARREL, ALL-THREAD, HARDWARE
SVF81GANW FITTING, F81 BARREL, HARDWARE
SVWPIF81GA WALLPLATE, IVORY, SV-F81GA
SVWPWF81GA WALLPLATE, WHITE, SV-F81GA
SVLNW NUT AND WASHER FOR SVF81GA
Fittings and wall plates
SVF81GA SVF81GAC SVF81GACNW SVWPIF81GA SVWPWF81GA
7      RF Connectivity  Quick reference guide
Locking terminators and tools
Ordering Information
MID Description
CSPLS PORT LOCK, BRASS, SEALING
SVGTT4 LOCKING TERMINATOR TOOL, GILBERT, 4"
SVLT LOCKING TERMINATOR, BRASS (AC/DC BLOCK)
SVLTA LOCKING TERMINATOR, BRASS
SVPL PORT LOCK, BRASS
SVF59TG "F" TYPE, 75OHM, PORT TERMINATOR
Locking Terminators and Tools
SV59TG SV-LT SV-LTA SV-GGT4
Attenuators
Ordering Information
MID Description
SVFAM1 ATTENUATOR, INLINE, 1dB
SVFAM2 ATTENUATOR, INLINE, 2dB
SVFAM3 ATTENUATOR, INLINE, 3dB
SVFAM4 ATTENUATOR, INLINE, 4dB
SVFAM5 ATTENUATOR, INLINE, 5dB
SVFAM6 ATTENUATOR, INLINE, 6dB
SVFAM7 ATTENUATOR, INLINE, 7dB
SVFAM8 ATTENUATOR, INLINE, 8dB
SVFAM9 ATTENUATOR, INLINE, 9dB
SVFAM10 ATTENUATOR, INLINE, 10dB
SVFAM12 ATTENUATOR, INLINE, 12dB
SVFAM16 ATTENUATOR, INLINE, 16dB
SVFAM20 ATTENUATOR, INLINE, 20dB
SVVBC90 VOLTAGE BLOCK COUPLER 90 VOLT
Attenuators
SVFAM1 SVFAM2 SVFAM3 SVFAM4
Cable simulators, equalizers and test probes